VEGAN HOLIDAY ORDER FORM

A LA CARTE

TBIMMINGS

Baked yam soufflé

« Roasted fall vegetables
Herb bread stuffing with celery & onions
Mashed potatoes

«  Green bean casserole

SAUCES
Gravy

«  Fresh cranberry sauce w/fruit & cinnamon

NOTES:

SOLD BY ONE POUND INCREMENTS ONLY, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

Pick-Up Options: Thanksgiving week Tuesday & Wednesday (closed Thanksgiving Day)
While supplies last. All special order items must be prepaid.

GLUTEN
QOTY TOTAL FREE

$12.99
$14.99
$9.99
$ 9.99
$14.99

$ 8.99
$11.99

PLEASE PRINT YOUR CONTACT INFORMATION CLEARLY.  CIRCLE PICK-UP LOCATION: CHICO | YUBA CITY CIRCLE IF: GLUTEN-FREE

NAME

PICK-UP DATE & TIME

PHONE (CELL/HOME)

EMAIL

FOR EMPLOYEE USE ONLY
TOTAL $ RECEIPT #

EMPLOYEE INITIALS




