

VEGAN HOLIDAY ORDER FORM

Pick-Up Options: Thanksgiving week Tuesday & Wednesday (closed Thanksgiving Day) While supplies last. All special order items must be prepaid.



À LA CARTE

A LA GARIE SOLD BY ONE POUND INCREMENTS ONLY, UNLESS OTHE TRIMMINGS	RWISE NOTED	QTY	TOTAL	GLUTEN FREE
Baked yam soufflé	\$12.99			
 Roasted fall vegetables 	\$14.99			
 Herb bread stuffing with celery & onions 	\$ 9.99			
 Mashed potatoes 	\$ 9.99			
Green bean casserole	\$14.99			
SAUCES				
 Gravy 	\$ 8.99			
 Fresh cranberry sauce w/fruit & cinnamon 	\$11.99			

NOTES:







PLEASE PRINT YOUR CONTACT INFORMATION C	LEARLY. CIRCLE PICK-UP LOCATION: CHI	CO YUBA CITY	CIRCLE IF: GLUTEN-FREE	
NAME	PICK-UP DATE & TIME	FOR EMPLOYEE U	FOR EMPLOYEE USE ONLY TOTAL \$ RECEIPT #	
PHONE (CELL/HOME)	EMAIL	EMPLOYEE INITIALS		